
4

18

11

25

3

10

24

17

NOVEMBER 2024
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

5

19

26

12

27

6

20

13

1

8

22

15

2

9

23

16

7

21

14

28 29 30

Lodge Open
7:30 to close

Call first 
973-495-6632

Lodge Open
7:30 to close

Call first 
973-495-6632

Marc-Allyn

No Marc-Allyn

Marc-Allyn

Lounge Open
7:30 to close

Lodge Open
7:30 to close

Lodge Open
7:30 to close

Lodge Open
7:30 to close

Lodge Open
7:30 to close

Pancake 
Breakfast

8am-11:30am

Lodge 
Meeting

8pm

Lodge 
Meeting

8pm

Trustee 
Meeting

7 pm

Trustee 
Meeting

7 pm

PER Meeting
7:30 PM

Special Needs
Family Fun Night

7 PM

Super Cocktail
Hour

Pre Visit
7:30

Official Visit

ER Round Table
Officer Training

Hasbrouck Heights

District Meetings
Army of Hope - Hoop Shoot - 
National Service - Soccer Shoot -
Special Childrens

District Meetings 
Hackensack

Election Day
Nov. 5th

Veterans Day

Frank

Fall Conference Fall Conference

Fall Conference Texas Holdem
Night

Doors open 6pm

Game Night

NJEDDA
Drawing Clifton

PDD Breakfast
Hasbrouck Heights
8:30am to 11:30am

Kathy

Lisa

Eric

Richard

Impact Grant
Box making

4pm

Soccer Shoot
12:30pm - 2:30pm

Committee
reports 

due

Car Seat Safety
Class  7pm

Link for Camp Moore
Applications open


