NOVEMBER 2024



NAV.						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			District Army of Hope - Ho National Service - Special Childrens	•	1 Frank Link for Camp Moore Applications open Lodge Open 7:30 to close	2 Soccer Shoot 12:30pm - 2:30pm Impact Grant Box making 4pm
Pancake Breakfast 8am-11:30am	4	5 ER Round Table Officer Training Hasbrouck Heights Trustee Meeting 7 pm	NJEDDA	7 Marc-Allyn Lodge Open 7:30 to close Call first 973-495-6632	8 Kathy Fall Conference Lodge Open 7:30 to close	9 Fall Conference
10 Fall Conference	11 Veterans Day Car Seat Safety Class 7pm District Meetings Hackensack	12 Pre Visit 7:30	13 Special Needs Family Fun Night 7 PM	14 No Marc-Allyn	15 Super Cocktail Hour Lodge Open 7:30 to close	16 Texas Holdem Night Doors open 6pm
17	18	19 Trustee Meeting 7 pm	20 Official Visit Lodge Meeting 8pm	21 Marc-Allyn Lodge Open 7:30 to close Call first 973-495-6632	22 Eric Lodge Open 7:30 to close	23
24 PDD Breakfast Hasbrouck Heights 8:30am to 11:30am	25	26 PER Meeting 7:30 PM	27	28 Thanksgiding	29 Richard Game Night Lounge Open 7:30 to close	30